Miniature
circuit breakers
Low Voltage Products & Systems	 19
ABB Inc. • 888-385-1221 • www.abb-control.com	 1SXU400130C0201
K
No. of
poles
Rated
current
Catalog number
No. of
poles
Rated
current
Catalog number
S201-K
S202-K
S203-K
S204-K
1
  0.5 S201-K0.5
3
  0.5 S203-K0.5
  1 S201-K1   1 S203-K1
  1.6 S201-K1.6   1.6 S203-K1.6
  2 S201-K2   2 S203-K2
  3 S201-K3   3 S203-K3
  4 S201-K4   4 S203-K4
  6 S201-K6   6 S203-K6
  8 S201-K8   8 S203-K8
10 S201-K10 10 S203-K10
13 S201-K13 13 S203-K13
16 S201-K16 16 S203-K16
20 S201-K20 20 S203-K20
25 S201-K25 25 S203-K25
32 S201-K32 32 S203-K32
40 S201-K40 40 S203-K40
50 S201-K50 50 S203-K50
63 S201-K63 63 S203-K63
1
+
NA
  0.5 S201-K0.5NA
3
+
NA
  0.5 S203-K0.5NA
  1 S201-K1NA   1 S203-K1NA
  1.6 S201-K1.6NA   1.6 S203-K1.6NA
  2 S201-K2NA   2 S203-K2NA
  3 S201-K3NA   3 S203-K3NA
  4 S201-K4NA   4 S203-K4NA
  6 S201-K6NA   6 S203-K6NA
  8 S201-K8NA   8 S203-K8NA
10 S201-K10NA 10 S203-K10NA
13 S201-K13NA 13 S203-K13NA
16 S201-K16NA 16 S203-K16NA
20 S201-K20NA 20 S203-K20NA
25 S201-K25NA 25 S203-K25NA
32 S201-K32NA 32 S203-K32NA
40 S201-K40NA 40 S203-K40NA
50 S201-K50NA 50 S203-K50NA
63 S201-K63NA 63 S203-K63NA
2
  0.5 S202-K0.5
4
  0.5 S204-K0.5
  1 S202-K1   1 S204-K1
  1.6 S202-K1.6   1.6 S204-K1.6
  2 S202-K2   2 S204-K2
  3 S202-K3   3 S204-K3
  4 S202-K4   4 S204-K4
  6 S202-K6   6 S204-K6
  8 S202-K8   8 S204-K8
10 S202-K10 10 S204-K10
13 S202-K13 13 S204-K13
16 S202-K16 16 S204-K16
20 S202-K20 20 S204-K20
25 S202-K25 25 S204-K25
32 S202-K32 32 S204-K32
40 S202-K40 40 S204-K40
50 S202-K50 50 S204-K50
63 S202-K63 63 S204-K63
S201-KNA
S203-KNA
S200-K, 480Y/277 VAC
Supplemental protectors